
2024 GRANGE RESOURCE & INFORMATION TRAINING 
 
 
 
A series of Grange Resource and Information Training sessions, some in conjunction with Pomona 
Grange Meetings, will take the place of the Leadership Conferences in 2024.  State President Tom Gwin 
will hold a question/answer session.  The 2024 program packets and Grange Secretary Handbook will be 
distributed. 
 
The meetings scheduled thus far include: 

• Tues, January 2 – Deer Lagoon Grange in Island County, 6 p.m. 

• Sat, January 6 – Collins Grange in Pierce County, 10 a.m. (will include King County) 

• Sun, January 7 – Brighton Park in Thurston County, 2 p.m. (will include Lewis County) 

• Mon, January 8 – Fruitvale Grange in Yakima County, 5 p.m. (will include Kittitas County)  

• Wed, January 10 – Manor Grange in Clark County, 7 p.m. 

• Sat, January 13 – Elma Grange in Grays Harbor County, 10:30 a.m. (will include Pacific County) 

• Sun, January 14 – Centerville Grange in Klickitat County, 12 p.m. 

• Mon, January 15 – Tualco Grange in Snohomish County, 2 p.m. 

• Tues, January 16 – Orcas Island Grange in San Juan County, 6 p.m. 

• Sat, January 20 – The Agate Grange in Mason County, 11 a.m. (will include Kitsap County) 

• Sat, January 20 – Catlin Grange in Cowlitz County, 2 p.m. (will include (Wahkiakum County) 

• Fri, January 26 – Whelan-Ewartsville Grange in Whitman County, 7 p.m. (will include Asotin and 
Adams Counties) 

• Sat, January 27 – Addy Grange in Stevens County, 1 p.m. (will include Spokane and Pend Oreille 
Counties) 

• Sun, January 28 – Tyler Grange in Spokane County, 2 p.m. – packet distribution only for all 
Eastern District Granges at the Convention Kick Off Meeting 

• Fri, February 2 – Bee Hive Grange in Chelan County, 6 p.m. (will include Douglas County) 

• Sat, February 3 – Okanogan/Ferry – location to be determined 

• Sat, February 3 – Grant – location to be determined 

• Sat, February 10 – Fredonia Grange in Skagit County, 2:30 p.m. 

• Sun, February 11 – Haynie Grange in Whatcom County. 12:30 p.m. 

• Clallam/Jefferson – date and location to be determined 

• Benton/Franklin/Walla Walla/Columbia – date and location to be determined 
 
Each of the Grange Departments will be holding training sessions via Zoom.  The schedule for those 
training sessions can be found elsewhere in this issue. 
 
 


